Copyright © All rights reserved.   •   MCPD800_USA_0126www.LSDA.com
Grade 1 Exit Devices
PD800 Series
Overview
Designed for narrow stile aluminum and glass
doors, this exit device has a sleek appearance
and a secure rotating latch mechanism. They are
stocked in two finishes and in widths to fit 36” and

Copyright © All rights reserved MCPD800_USA_0126
Grade 1 Exit Devices, PD800 Series
How to Order
Narrow Stile
Mfr.#	 Desc.	 EZ#
PD880AL36	 Rim, 36”, Aluminum	 183465
PD880DU36	 Rim, 36”, Duronodic	 183466
PD880BLK36	 Rim, 36”, Black	 183575
PD880AL42	 Rim, 42”, Aluminum	 183467
PD880DU42	 Rim, 42”, Duronodic	 183468
PD880BLK42	 Rim, 42”, Black	 183576
Concealed Vertical Rod
Mfr.#	 Desc.	 EZ#
PD860AL36	 Concealed Vert. Rod, 36”, AL	 183965
PD860DU36	 Concealed Vert. Rod, 36”, DU	 183966